Oct 152024 (11:51)
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9 |BTIR
10 |kvZ
11 |SkmM
12 |OGL
13 |VTM
14 |CLX
15 |BPP
16 |NDO
17 |TEL
18 |NGNT
19 |MAG
20 |BzA
21 |GDV
22 |KKLR
23 |AKVD
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25 |TNKU
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27 |GVN
28 |R)Y
29 |DWP
30 |APT
31 |sLo
32 |ccT
33 |coA
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India Rail Info

Chengalpattu - Kakinada Port Circar Express (PT)/17643 - Exp - SCR
OGL/Ongole to SLO/Samalkot Junction
10h 18m - 389 km - 18 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Wed,Sat

Station Name

Chengalpattu Junction
Tambaram

Chennai Egmore
Gummidipundi
Sullurupeta
Nayadupeta

Gudur Junction
Nellore

Bitragunta

Kavali
Singarayakonda
Ongole

Vetapalem

Chirala

Bapatla

Nidubrolu

Tenali Junction

New Guntur
Mangalagiri
Vijayawada Junction
Gudivada Junction
Kaikaluru

Akividu
Bhimavaram Town
Tanuku

Nidadavolu Junction
Godavari
Rajahmundry
Dwarapudi
Anaparti

Samalkot Junction
Kakinada Town Junction
Kakinada Port
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